
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

1

18

25

17

11

13

15

28

3

30

16

7

4

20

8

31

24

Name

Ricardo Vilar

Tiago Almeida

Bruno Rodrigues

Rafael Brito

Rúben Alves

David Alves

Daniel Capelo

Rafael Vieira

José Ferreira

José Simões

André Alves

Kevin Branco

Marta Almeida

Jael Alves

Joel Pinheiro

Rita Ferreira

Rúben Reponho

Laps

36

36

36

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

31

31

30

29

29

28

26

Class Diff

-

+10.630

+22.535

1 Lap

+0.628

+1.834

2 Laps

+37.709

3 Laps

+33.653

5 Laps

+19.583

6 Laps

7 Laps

+16.408

8 Laps

10 Laps

Gap

-

+10.630

+11.905

1 Lap

+0.628

+1.206

1 Lap

+37.709

1 Lap

+33.653

2 Laps

+19.583

1 Lap

1 Lap

+16.408

1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

48.645

50.255

50.089

51.871

52.225

51.639

51.561

52.238

51.579

52.354

54.585

57.112

58.210

59.433

57.707

1:00.555

1:04.046

Total Tm

30:32.438

30:43.068

30:54.973

31:12.569

31:13.197

31:14.403

30:48.165

31:25.874

30:42.346

31:15.999

31:06.056

31:25.639

31:48.761

31:23.868

31:40.276

31:16.716

31:02.379

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

100 Travões

Corrida

Race

Batalha 0,800 Km

24-11-2019 10:51

Margin of Victory

+10.630

Avg. Speed

56,580

Best Lap Tm

48.645

Best Spd

59,204

Best Lap by

[1] Ricardo Vilar
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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